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China

Chen Zhuang 陈  壮
Chinese Electronics Standardization 

Institute
chenzh@cesi.ac.cn;  
chenzh-zhuang@163.com (8610) 84029173 (8610) 

64007681

Dai Hong 代  红 Chinese Electronics Standardization 
Institute

daihong@cesi.ac.cn (8610) 84029173 (8610) 
84029792

Wang Xiaoming 王晓明
Institute of Applied Linguistics,  

Ministry of Education P.R.C xiaomwang2006@163.com (8610) 65592928 (8610) 
65592929

Tang Yingmin 唐英敏 Beijing Founder Electronics Co., Ltd. tym@founder.com (8610) 82531341 (8610) 
62981438

Wu Jian 吴  健
Institute of Software, Chinese Academy of 

Sciences wujian@iscas.ac.cn (8610) 62661516 (8610) 
62661516

Li Guoying 李国英 Beijing Normal University bjlgy@bnu.edu.cn ( 8 6 1 0 ) 
58805008(O)  
( 8 6 1 0 ) 

(8610)58805592

Shi Jianqiao 史建桥
The Commercial Press (ShangWu 

Yinshuguan)
shijianqiao@cp.com.cn 
jianqiao@bj163.com 

(8610) 
65240905(O)  
(8610) 

(8610) 
65135899

Zhang Liwei 张力伟 Zhong Hua Book Company zlw@zhbc.com.cn (8610) 63282874 (8610) 
63458226

Bill Ling 凌启渝 DynaComware Shanghai Limited billling@dynacw.cn (8621) 62156648 (8621) 
62156649

Zhou Xiaowen 周晓文 Beijing Normal University xiaowen@bnu.edu.cn (8610)58806893(O) 
(8610)62209346(H) (8610)58806893

Zhao  Cheng 赵  诚 Beijing Normal University xiaod4102000@yahoo.com.cn (8610)68231037
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Chen Shuangxin 陈双新 Hebei University csx69@sohu.com 
chshx69@126.com (86312)5079300 (86312)5079305

Hong Kong SAR

Lu Qin 陸  勤 Hong Kong Polytechnic University csluqin@comp.polyu.edu.hk (852) 27667247 (852) 27740842

CHENG Wai-hong, 
Peter 鄭偉康

Official Languages Division, Civil Service 
Bureau, The Government of  the Hong 
Kong Special Administrative Region

peter_wh_cheng@csb.gov.hk (852) 28672998 (852) 25218772

Retarkgo Yan 甄烱輝
Office of the Government Chief 

Information Officer, The Government of  
the Hong Kong Special Administrative 

Region

rkfyan@ogcio.gov.hk 
rkfyan@gmail.com (852) 29618013 (852) 25737113

AU Yung-yee, 
Bryan 區勇儀

Official Languages Division, Civil Service 
Bureau, The Government of  the Hong 
Kong Special Administrative Region

bryan_yy_au@csb.gov.hk (852) 28672948 (852) 25218772

Jeffrey K. F. Fung 馮嘉輝
Office of the Government Chief 

Information Officer, The Government of  
the Hong Kong Special Administrative 

Region

jkfung@ogcio.gov.hk (852) 29618202 (852) 25737113

Wong Chun Kit 黃俊傑
Office of the Government Chief 

Information Officer, The Government of  
the Hong Kong Special Administrative 

Region

sckwong@ogcio.gov.hk (852) 29618100 (852) 25218772

Gabriel P. S. Chau 周伯燊
Office of the Government Chief 

Information Officer, The Government of  
the Hong Kong Special Administrative 

Region

gpschau@ogcio.gov.hk (852) 31826167 (852) 25737113

R.O. Korea

Kang Mi-young 姜美英 The National Institute of the Korean 
Language

mykang@korea.kr 
geumnanhwa@gmail.com +82-2-2669-9756 +82-2-2669-975

7

Kyongsok Kim Pusan National University gimgs@pnu.kr +82-51-510-2292 +82-51-515-220
8

Japan

Kobayashi Tatsuo 小林龍生 Justsystems Digital Culture Research 
Center

tatsuo.kobayashi@justsystems.c
om (+81)3-5412-3924 81-3-5412-3909
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Takada Tomokazu 高田智和 The National Institute for Japanese 
Language ttakada@kokken.go.jp +81-42-540-4454 +81-42-540-445
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Kawabata Taichi 川幡太一 NTT Communications kawabata.taichi@gmail.com +81(50)33814632 +81(3)53652966

Satoshi Yamamoto 山本  知 Hitachi, Ltd., Software Division satoshi.yamamoto.yd@hitachi.co
m +81-45-862-8735 +81-45-865-902
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Macao SAR
Chau Cheuk Kwan, 
Clement 周卓君 Public Administration and Civil Services cchau@safp.gov.mo (853) 8987 1117 (853) 28355402

Tam Mei Leng 譚美齡 University of Macau mLtam@umac.mo (853) 8397 4441 (853) 2884 0353

Wong Kwok 
Keung,  

Raymond
王國強 University of Macau raymondw@umac.mo (853) 8397 8189 (853) 8397 8189

Lai Sio Leng 赖少英 Macau Polytechnic Institute silai@ipm.edu.mo (853) 8599 6521 (853) 2852 6535

TCA

Tseng Bear S. 曾士熊 Computing Center, Academia Sinica
beartsn@gmail.com  
bear@sinica.edu.tw 886-922-422794 886-2-2783-644
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Selena Wei 魏林梅 Chinese Foundation for Digitization 
technology selena@cmex.org.tw 886-2-2598-7557-1

11
886-2-2598-755
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Jung Bor Sheng 鐘柏生 The Institute of History and Philology of  
Academia Sinica selena@cmex.org.tw 886-2-87927705

Caspar Lee 李欽堯 Paradigm Venture Partners, L.L.C. casparlee@paradigmventure.net 886-2-87706660 
Ext. 30 886-2-87706108

Chih-Ho Chou 周智禾 Data Management Processing Center, 
DGBAS, The Executive Yuan chchou@dgbas.gov.tw 886-2-23803867 886-2-23803974

Unicode & United States of America

John H. Jenkins 井作恆 Apple Inc. jenkins@apple.com +1-801-209-5371 +1-801-582-798
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Individual

John Knightley 李忠士 john.knightley@gmail.com 86-771-4913365
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